
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 12 MARCH, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 NATION OF TWO Vance Joy1 LIB/UMA LRCD0001
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NEW
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16

15

NEW

R/E

20

8

R/E

HOW TO SOCIALISE & MAKE FRIENDS

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

THE VERY BEST

DEPTH OF FIELD

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

SNOW

THE BEST OF

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

LIVE

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

CALL OUT FOR THE CAVALRY

NURSERY RHYMES 2

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

BLEND INN

SIX - EP

THE WIGGLES NURSERY RHYMES

CARESS YOUR SOUL

GOOD MOOD

RIPCORD

Camp Cope

Gang Of Youths

INXS

Sarah Blasko

Vance Joy

Angus & Julia Stone

The Wiggles

Cold Chisel

AC/DC

Crowded House

Andrew Swift

The Wiggles

Hilltop Hoods

Hockey Dad

Joy.

The Wiggles

Sticky Fingers

Ball Park Music

Keith Urban

POICR/ORCH

SME

PET/UMA

EMI

LIB/UMA

EMI

ABC/UMA

CC/UMA

ALB/SME

CAP/EMI

SFR/UMA

ABC/UMA

GE/UMA

INE

SME

ABC/UMA

SURS/MGM

SSM/INE

CAP/EMI

<G>

<P>6

<P>

<G>

<P>2

<P>8

<P>2

<P>

<G>

<P>2

2

1

1

2

1

1

5

1

5

2

12

13

1

1

16

4

8

1

1

1

29

250

2

127

23

82

180

53

150

1

1

54

4

1

13

6

3

77

PCR150CD

88985442992

5335934

6717481

LMCD0247

5778019

4794051

CCC002

5107722

9174032

SFR0065

6738922

GER021

FATO014

G010003881837V

5739717

CW012

SSM142CD

4744465
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