



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF				ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART				ARCH, 2018
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	2	1	NATION OF TWO	Vance Joy		LIB/UMA	LRCD0001
2	NEW	1	2	HOW TO SOCIALISE & MAKE FRIENDS	Camp Cope		POICR/ORCH	PCR150CD
3	3	29	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths	<g></g>	SME	88985442992
4	6	250	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
5	2	2	2	DEPTH OF FIELD	Sarah Blasko		EMI	6717481
6	4	127	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p></p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
7	7	23	1	SNOW	Angus & Julia Stone		EMI	5778019
8	9	82	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	4794051
9	11	180	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel	<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
10	12	53	5	LIVE	AC/DC	<p>8</p>	ALB/SME	5107722
11	13	150	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
12	NEW	1	12	CALL OUT FOR THE CAVALRY	Andrew Swift		SFR/UMA	SFR0065
13	NEW	1	13	NURSERY RHYMES 2	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	6738922
14	16	54	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	. Hilltop Hoods	<p></p>	GE/UMA	GER021
15	15	4	1	BLEND INN	Hockey Dad		INE	FATO014
16	NEW	1	16	SIX - EP	Joy.		SME	G010003881837V
17	R/E	13	4	THE WIGGLES NURSERY RHYMES	The Wiggles		ABC/UMA	5739717
18	20	6	8	CARESS YOUR SOUL	Sticky Fingers	<g></g>	SURS/MGM	CW012
19	8	3	1	GOOD MOOD	Ball Park Music		SSM/INE	SSM142CD
20	R/E	77	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	4744465